Low Intensity
Elevated Lights
“LIEL”
120 and 240 Volts
FAA Compliant L-860
Data Sheet:  LIEL
3/29/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com

8.5" Base Plate
(sold separately)
Ordering Code
Fixture Type Globe Color Lamp & Power Mounting Height Fixture Options
FL-860 B: Blue
C: Clear
G: Green
R: Red
X: Blank
Y: Yellow
GR: Green/Red
CY: Clear/Yellow
40A: 40W, A19, 120V
60A2: 60W, A21, 230V
69A: 69W, A21, 120V
14: 14" (standard)
24: 24" (extended)
30: 30" (extended)
1: 1.5" Frangible Coupling
P/N 13-FC1.5
2: 2" Frangible Coupling
P/N 13-FC2.0
FL-860
13-FC2.0 L861-2" Frangible Coupling (metal)
61-80004 Medium Base Socket
LA-97470 Lamp: 40 Watt, A19, 120V (1,500 rated life)
LA-17122 Lamp: 60 Watt, A21, 230V (1,000 rated life)
LA-12496-1 Lamp: 69 Watt, A21, 120V (8,000 rated life)
LA-12833 Lamp: 116 Watt, A21, 120V (8,000 rated life)
Stake Mounted
30" Angle-Iron
Mounting Stake
(sold separately)
J-Box Mounted
30-7609 J-Box
(sold separately,
see page 3)
Low Intensity
Elevated Lights
“LIEL”
120 and 240 Volts
FAA Compliant L-860
1.3
Page 2 of 3
Data Sheet:  LIEL
3/29/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
1.3
Page 3 of 3
Data Sheet:  LIEL
3/29/2011
Visit our web site: www.flightlight.com
Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
Low Intensity
Elevated Lights
“LIEL”
120 and 240 Volts
FAA Compliant L-860